
Fort Wayne
Lutheran Football

2023 Competition Schedule

Date Time Event Location Result

Thursday, August 17 4:30pm ALL v. Bellmont Middle School Bellmont N/A

Wednesday, August 23
5:30pm WHITE v. FW Central Catholic

Zollner
7:00pm MAROON v. FW Central Catholic

Saturday, August 26 1:00pm ALL v. Indianapolis Lutheran Zollner

Wednesday, August 30
5:30pm WHITE v. Heritage Jr. HS

Heritage
7:00pm MAROON v. Heritage Jr. HS

Wednesday, September 6 5:30pm ALL v. St. Vincent de Paul Zollner

Thursday, September 14 6:00pm ALL v. King’s Crusaders (Harlan) CCCoH

Wednesday, September 20
5:30pm WHITE v. St. Charles Boromeo

Zollner
7:00pm MAROON v. St. Charles Boromeo

Saturday, September 23 10:00am ALL v. Lima Central Catholic LCCHS

Wednesday, September 27
5:30pm WHITE v. FW Catholic South

Zollner
7:00pm MAROON v. FW Catholic South

Tuesday, October 3 6:00pm ALL v. Blackhawk Christian Zollner


